
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF MARH 2014 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KIS2045L14/01 Welded Limited Single 17.01.14 7 6 1 Yes 7114865/KIS/ Kiran Wire 5.3 30-09-2014
of 12.12.2013 Wire sheet :Steel & Indust- Mundhra 01 of Netting Co,

rial Stores, Metals, 07.03.2014 Kolkata
Tinsukia Kolkata
: Sohum

Industrial Sales
Corpn, Kolkata
: Jameson & 
Magrudar Co.
(P)Ltd, Kolkata

: Kiran Wire
Netting Co.,

Kolkata
: Morris Balfour
& Co, Kolkata
: S D Industrial
Corpn, Kolkata

KIS2015L14/05 Coupling, Limited Single 10.01.14 7 7 None Yes 7114876/KIS/ R P Engg 8.13 31-07-2014
of 10.12.2013 Flanges etc : Chanda & Co 05 of (P) Ltd,

(Engg) P Ltd, 11.03.2014 Howrah
Kolkata

: Weston Engrs,
Howrah

: R P Engg (P)
Ltd, Howrah

: Steel Samrat
(I) , Mumbai

: Omega Corpn,
Nagpur

: Tube-Bend
(Calcutta) P
Ltd, Kolkata

: Udyog Corpn,
Kolkata



KIS2023L14/09 Globe Limited Single 31.01.14 2 2 None Yes 7114904/KIS/ Tirupati 6.82 30-06-2014
of 11.12.2013 Valves : Tirupati Indus- 03 of Industrial

trial Stores, 19.03.2014 Stores,
Tinsukia Tinsukia

: Mark Controls
International,

Howrah

KIS2176L14/03 Wall Limited Single 11.02.14 2 2 None Yes 7114912/KIS/ Barin 17.06 30-12-2014
of 06.01.2014 Scratcher : Laxmi Udyog 03 of Chemical

Oil Field 21.03.2014 & Engg.Co,
Equipments PV, Kolkata

Jodhpur
: Barin Chemical

& Engg.Co., 
Kolkata

KID1499L14/03 Portable Limited Single 03.12.13 3 2 1 Yes 7906523/KID/ Orbit 7.58 30-06-2014
Analyser :Orbit Technolo- Amalgam- 0f 19.03.2014 Technologies

gies P Ltd, ted Pvt Ltd,
Hyderabad Biotech, Hyderabad

:Savant Instr. Kolkata
P Ltd,Hyderabad

KID2337L14/02 Silver Salver Limited Single 14.02.14 2 2 None Yes 7509208/KID/ Shailesh 9.09 30-04-2014
of 24.01.2014 : Shailesh Silver 02 of Silver

Palace,Mumbai 20.03.2014 Palace,
:Infinium Precious Mumbai
Res.Ltd,Mumbai

KID1798L14/09 B Scan Limited Single 24.12.13 3 1 2 Yes 7906518/KID/ Toshbro 18.37 31-05-2014
of 19.11.2013 :Toshbro :Biomedix 09 of Medicals

Medicals Pvt Optotechnik 17.03.2014 Pvt Ltd,
Ltd, Kolkata & Devices Kolkata

Pvt Ltd,
Kolkata

: Mayank
International

Pvt Ltd,
Kolkata


